
INVERELL HIGHLANDERS  
2019 DRAW 

1st & 2nd Grade Men's Draw Womens 7’s 
Round 1  Saturday, 6th April  

INVERELL  V  MOREE INVERELL  V  MOREE 

Round 2  Saturday, 13th April  

WALCHA  V  INVERELL INVERELL BYE 

Zone Bye Easter Saturday, 20th April 

Round 3  Saturday, 27th April  

INVERELL  V  GUNNEDAH INVERELL  V  GUNNEDAH 

Round 4  Saturday, 4th May  

SCONE  V  INVERELL INVERELL BYE 

Round 5  Saturday, 11th May  

INVERELL BYE INVERELL BYE 

Round 6  Saturday, 18th May  

NARRABRI  V  INVERELL NARRABRI  V  INVERELL 

Round 7  Saturday, 25th May  

BARRABA/GWYDIR  V  INVERELL BARRABA/GWYDIR  V  INVERELL 

Round 8  Saturday, 1st June 

INVERELL  V  PIRATES INVERELL  V  PIRATES 

Zone Bye June Long Weekend Caldwell Cup - Saturday, 8 June  

Round 9  Saturday 15th June 

QUIRINDI  V  INVERELL QUIRINDI  V  INVERELL 

Round 10  Saturday 22nd June 

MOREE  V  INVERELL MOREE  V  INVERELL 

Round 11  Saturday 29th June 

INVERELL  V  WALCHA INVRELL  V  WALCHA 

Round 12  Saturday 6th July 

GUNNEDAH  V  INVERELL GUNNEDAH  V  INVERELL 

Round 13  Saturday 13th July 

INVERELL  V  SCONE INVERELL BYE 

Round 14  Saturday 20th July 

INVERELL BYE INVERELL BYE 

Round 15  Saturday 27th July 

INVERELL  V  NARRABRI INVERELL  V  NARRABRI 

Round 16  Saturday 3rd August 

INVERELL  V  BARRABA/GWYDIR INVERELL  V  BARRABA/GWYDIR 

Round 17  Saturday 10th August 

PIRATES  V  INVERELL PIRATES  V  INVERELL 

Round 18   Saturday 17th August 

INVERELL  V  QUIRINDI INVERELL  V  QUIRINDI 


